

Allergen and Nutritional Information

## **Blood Orange Sorbet**

	<b>Per 100g</b>	<b>Cone</b>	<b>Twin Cone</b>	<b>1 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>2 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>3 Scoop Tub</b>
Energy(kj)	534kj	565kj	1095kj	507kj	1015kj	1522kj
Energy(kcal)	128kcal	135kcal	262kcal	122kcal	243kcal	365kcal
Total Fat	0.1g	0.2g	0.3g	0.1g	0.2g	0.3g
Of which Saturates	0.1g	0.1g	0.2g	0.1g	0.2g	0.3g
Total Carbohydrates	30.9g	32.3g	62.7g	29.4g	58.7g	88.1g
Of which Sugars	30.1g	28.7g	57.3g	28.6g	57.2g	85.8g
Protein	0.0g	0.4g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g
Salt	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g
Allergens Present	<b>None</b>	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>None</b>

Allergy advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten please see ingredients in **bold**  
May contain milk, egg, nuts, peanuts

## Kiwi Sorbet

	<b>Per 100g</b>	<b>Cone</b>	<b>Twin Cone</b>	<b>1 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>2 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>3 Scoop Tub</b>
Energy(kj)	443kj	479kj	922kj	421kj	842kj	1263kj
Energy(kcal)	105kcal	113kcal	219kcal	100kcal	200kcal	299kcal
Total Fat	0.2g	0.3g	0.5g	0.2g	0.4g	0.6g
Of which Saturates	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g
Total Carbohydrates	25.2g	27.2g	52.6g	24.3g	48.6g	73.0g
Of which Sugars	24.5g	23.4g	46.7g	23.3g	46.7g	69.8g
Protein	0.1g	0.5g	0.2g	0.1g	0.2g	0.3g
Salt	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g
Allergens Present	<b>None</b>	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>None</b>

Allergy advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten please see ingredients in **bold**  
 May contain milk, egg, nuts, peanuts

Allergen and Nutritional Information

## Lemon Sorbet

	<b>Per 100g</b>	<b>Cone</b>	<b>Twin Cone</b>	<b>1 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>2 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>3 Scoop Tub</b>
Energy(kj)	530kj	561kj	1087kj	504kj	1008kj	1511kj

Energy(kcal)	125kcal	132kcal	257kcal	119kcal	238kcal	356kcal
Total Fat	0.0g	0.1g	0.1g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g
Of which Saturates	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g
Total Carbohydrates	30.4g	31.8g	61.8g	28.9g	57.8g	86.6g
Of which Sugars	30.4g	29.0g	57.9g	28.9g	57.8g	86.6g
Protein	0.0g	0.4g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g
Salt	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g
Allergens Present	<b>Sulphur Dioxide, Soya</b>	<b>Sulphur Dioxide, Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>Sulphur Dioxide, Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>Sulphur Dioxide, Soya</b>	<b>Sulphur Dioxide, Soya</b>	<b>Sulphur Dioxide, Soya</b>

Allergy advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten please see ingredients in **bold**  
 May contain milk, egg, nuts, peanuts

## Allergen and Nutritional Information

### **Mango Sorbet**

	<b>Per 100g</b>	<b>Cone</b>	<b>Twin Cone</b>	<b>1 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>2 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>3 Scoop Tub</b>
Energy(kj)	534kj	565kj	1095kj	507kj	1015kj	1522kj
Energy(kcal)	128kcal	135kcal	262kcal	122kcal	243kcal	365kcal
Total Fat	0.1g	0.2g	0.3g	0.1g	0.2g	0.3g
Of which Saturates	0.1g	0.1g	0.2g	0.1g	0.2g	0.3g
Total Carbohydrates	31.3g	32.6g	63.5g	29.7g	59.5g	89.2g
Of which Sugars	30.5g	29.1g	58.1g	29.0g	58.0g	86.9g
Protein	0.0g	0.4g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g

Salt	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g
Allergens Present	<b>None</b>	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>None</b>

Allergy advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten please see ingredients in **bold**  
 May contain milk, egg, nuts, peanuts

Allergen and Nutritional Information

## Raspberry Sorbet

	<b>Per 100g</b>	<b>Cone</b>	<b>Twin Cone</b>	<b>1 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>2 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>3 Scoop Tub</b>
Energy(kj)	559kj	589kj	1143kj	531kj	1062kj	1593kj
Energy(kcal)	134kcal	141kcal	274kcal	127kcal	254kcal	381kcal
Total Fat	0.1g	0.2g	0.3g	0.1g	0.2g	0.3g
Of which Saturates	0.1g	0.1g	0.2g	0.1g	0.2g	0.3g
Total Carbohydrates	32.4g	33.7g	65.6g	30.8g	61.6g	92.4g
Of which Sugars	32.4g	30.9g	61.7g	30.8g	61.6g	92.4g
Protein	0.1g	0.5g	0.2g	0.1g	0.2g	0.3g
Salt	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g	0.0g
Allergens Present	<b>None</b>	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>None</b>

Allergy advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten please see ingredients in **bold**  
 May contain milk, egg, nuts, peanuts

## Allergen and Nutritional Information

### **Vegan Biscoffi**

	<b>Per 100g</b>	<b>Cone</b>	<b>Twin Cone</b>	<b>1 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>2 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>3 Scoop Tub</b>
Energy(kj)	799kj	817kj	1599kj	759kj	1518kj	2277kj
Energy(kcal)	191kcal	195kcal	382kcal	181kcal	363kcal	544kcal
Total Fat	11.0g	10.5g	21.0g	10.5g	20.9g	31.4g
Of which Saturates	8.4g	8.0g	16.0g	8.0g	16.0g	23.9g
Total Carbohydrates	22.4g	24.2g	46.6g	21.3g	42.6g	63.8g
Of which Sugars	20.5g	19.6g	39.1g	19.5g	39.0g	58.4g
Protein	0.6g	1.0g	1.2g	0.6g	1.1g	1.7g
Salt	0.2g	0.2g	0.4g	0.2g	0.4g	0.6g
Allergens Present	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>	<b>Wheat, Soya</b>

Allergy advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten please see ingredients in **bold**  
May contain milk, egg, nuts, peanuts

## Allergen and Nutritional Information

### Vegan Chocolate

	<b>Per 100g</b>	<b>Cone</b>	<b>Twin Cone</b>	<b>1 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>2 Scoop Tub</b>	<b>3 Scoop Tub</b>
Energy(kj)	759kj	779kj	1522kj	721kj	1442kj	2163kj
Energy(kcal)	181kcal	186kcal	363kcal	172kcal	344kcal	516kcal
Total Fat	8.9g	8.5g	17.0g	8.5g	16.9g	25.4g
Of which Saturates	8.1g	7.7g	15.4g	7.7g	15.4g	23.1g
Total Carbohydrates	22.1g	23.9g	46.0g	21.0g	42.0g	63.0g
Of which Sugars	21.5g	20.5g	41.0g	20.4g	40.9g	61.3g
Protein	1.5g	1.8g	2.9g	1.4g	2.9g	4.3g
Salt	0.4g	0.4g	0.8g	0.4g	0.8g	1.1g
Allergens Present	<b>None</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>None</b>	<b>None</b>

Allergy advice: For allergens including cereals containing gluten please see ingredients in **bold**  
May contain milk, egg, nuts, peanuts

